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Wydarzenie:

KUDOWSKA
SITAFETA
GORSKA

Klasyfikacja: M-20

Msc Zawodnik
NIELACNY Jakub
DASZEWSKI Filip
JESIONOWSKI Piotr
GORSKI Szymon
MAKLES Pawet

u b~ W NP

Znaleziono 5 wynik(éw)

Numer

3153
3097
3005
3127
3125

O-BLEDNY MARATON

Kudowski Festiwal Biegowy
Fundacja MARATONY GORSKIE
2024-04-14

Kudowa-Zdroj

42 km

Klub

DOM JESIONOW
BRIDGE NATION

M-20
M-20
M-20
M-20
M-20

Punkt pomiarowy: 37,0 km

Btedne Skaty
Kategoria 10km

01:15:46
01:17:39
01:23:40
01:32:02
01:32:03

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Zielona Droga
26km
03:19:26
03:24:27
03:44:03
03:53:44
04:06:03

Jakubowice

04:32:52
04:37:24
05:07:19
05:30:06
05:33:23

37km
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